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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive
examinations and career counseling offered by the institution during last five years are as

follows:

ACADEMIC
YEAR

2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

Overall
Total

No of
students
benefitted by
career
guideline
Programme

264

173

278

406

656

1,777

Percentage
B/A (%)

95%

Signature of the Principal

Dr.M.VIJAYAKUMAR Me. ph.D.
PRINCIPAL '

: SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
Vijayamangalam - 638 056, Tirupur (D).
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5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive

examinations and career counseling offered by the Institution during the
last five years

Academic

Year 2022-2023 | 2021-2022 | 2020-2021 | 2019-2020 | 2018-2019 Total

Number
of
students
benefitted

264 173 278 406 656 1777

Number
of
students
enrolled

278 175 281 463 661 1858

Average Percentageis 95.64%

The supporting documents pertaining to this metric 5.1.3 exceeds
5 Mb data, hence the supporting document was uploaded in the
Institution website. Please click the below link to download the

Supporting document.
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